List of physiotherapists who have attained 15 or more CPD points in 2015/2016
(R2015/16iM S MFEEXRBEH USSR T AR LE S 2 YEEGEEI 2 E)

Registration Name (#:44)

Number

4Rk

PT100002 LAU WING KEUNG 27k o8
PT100027 KWOK WAI LEUNG ANTHONY FER
PT100129 SUTTON DONNA MAREE

PT100130 YEUNG WAI ELLA e
PT100151 TUNG MAN FONG PHYLLIS =R
PT100180 WONG YIN LING =S
PT100202 NG CHI KEUNG LR
PT100237 AU-YEUNG SUK YIN STEPHANIE BRI E
PT100245 WONG KIT YEE =G
PT100268 CHONG YAU SHAN L4
PT100316 LAM WAH FUNG MARGARET REEE,
PT100335 LAW YIN FONG GEAETT
PT100352 LEUNG YAN YAN CANDY PEE
PT100378 TSANG CHI CHUNG =i
PT100380 LAl WAI KIN RIE(E
PT100392 CHAN CHIANG NAN B LR
PT100413 LAU MUN CHEUNG 25
PT100414 HUNG WAI Y1 WINNIE AR
PT100500 CHOW WAI TUNG [EEFE
PT100517 HUI CHI KUK CONNIE %
PT100521 CHAN CHUN FAI ek pEHEE
PT100551 CHAU KAM HO TERENCE [E#55
PT100585 ADVANI NALINI MOHAN

PT100587 LI CHUN TAT e
PT100591 CHUN MING CHI PHYLLIS B
PT100618 LEE PUI FAN %Eﬂﬂ*t
PT100624 LEUNG TAK YIN ESTHER LR
PT100677 NG MA LI MARY SR HEH]
PT100708 WONG SUM YIN =R
PT100714 LEUNG YUK YEE FIONA PR
PT100728 NG YIN FAT SRERE
PT100835 SEETO CHUI CHUN = EREE

PT100845

RAINBOW ROSEMARY ANN



Registration

Number
(G 4w 5%)
PT100876
PT100893
PT100919
PT100924
PT101007
PT101052
PT101093
PT101095
PT101114
PT101128
PT101130
PT101139
PT101181
PT101229
PT101253

PT101292

PT101339
PT101354
PT101358
PT101364
PT101365
PT101375
PT101436
PT101488
PT101597
PT101639
PT101651
PT101666
PT101689
PT101773
PT101784
PT101785
PT101824
PT101827
PT101834

Nanm(@iéﬁ)

LAU SAU YING

LI SIU LEUNG

FUNG WAI YIP KERRY
WONG CHUN LEUNG
PIN WAI MUN

CHUI TSAN KEUNG
FONG SIU MING

TAM MEI YUK

YIP LAI MING

LAM KA KEI CECILIA
TSUI SIN MEI

LAU WING LUM RUFINA
TSO WAI TONG

YUEN CHOR KIT

LAU MEI PO

VAN DER WERFF ALLAGONDA
ELIZABETHT.

LEUNG CHAK KEI

CHAN HON YAN

KONG MEI KI

WONG WING YEE
YEUNG KA MAN

AU CHIN KIN

CHAN SHUK HING
KWAN WAI CHUNG EMILIE
LAU SIU ON

KWONG HOI LAI

WONG MAN CHUNG WALLENCE
YU KWAN KENNY
CHEUNG YIM NGOR
WONG YIP BUN

BINGE HELEN CLARE
LIU CHUN HAR

FU CHAK LUN ALLAN
LIU KING SEAN

CHAN WING TING
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Registration

Number
(G 4w 5%)
PT101844
PT101885
PT101888
PT101922
PT101925
PT101948
PT101999
PT102013
PT102029
PT102032
PT102033
PT102059
PT102078
PT102097
PT102117
PT102119

PT102152
PT102181
PT102191
PT102213
PT102223
PT102302
PT102330
PT102333
PT102336
PT200277
PT200574
PT201268
PT201488
PT201504
PT201509
PT201538
PT201547
PT201556
PT201559

Nanm(@iéﬁ)

CHEN MEI YUK SYLVIA
DARNTON JULIET ANNE

YAU KING WAI

CHEUNG LOK YUNG

LAI LOK MAN

CHOY KWOK TING

YUNG PUI KI

CHEE SWEE HAW

TSANG-LOH JENNIFER TZE-TING
YU CHEUK LAM PHOEBE
DASWANI DINISHA DEEPAK
CHOW KIN LONG

CHAN ALEXANDER YING PUI
WONG CHUNG TOK

SEKOTILL TALIAALEXANDRA

LAU LIN TAK LINDA

KOON YI1JING

TSE TAT FAI

IP YAN

HO KIT MING

KRETER KATIE ANNA
LI WING SHAN

CHOW TSZ HO

TAI WAI KIN

YEUNG WAI YIN

CHAN WENG IN WENDY
WONG WING SUM

TSE HOI YIN

WONG PO YEE

IP HIU MEI

FAN PAK CHE PATRICIA
LAM KIN YIN

MO KIM CHUNG

TANG KWONG LUN
TSANG TSZ WAI
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Registration
Number
(EEM4RS%)
PT201563
PT201564
PT201573

Name (Eﬁ)

WONG WING HONG
WOO CANDY WAI YEE
CHAN YAN WAI
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